	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXL1.5KE24AE3
	MXL1.5KE24AE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXL1.5KE24AE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC CASE1
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 10.60045 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXL1.5KE24AE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXL1.5KE24AE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EAS-G12D531E2 Panasonic Electronic Components  SPEAKER RECT 12X6CM 8 OHM 3.0W
1590Z150PL Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER STEEL 8.1X4.2
PA-1101-BT Bud Industries  PANEL ALUMINUM 19" BLK TEXTURED
RMSC1902BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SHELF
1408742 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE 4POS M12-RJ45
0849010901 Molex Inc  MICRO-C SS M12 FEM 8/C D-SUB 2
710-10116-00500 CNC Tech  IEEE 1284 EXTENSION CABLE
5-6435024-7 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
0151660862 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 17 CKTS LGT 127
0151670521 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 34 CKTS LGT 178
H3AXT-10104-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049N/X 4"
830126-9 TE Connectivity  CONN LEAD ASSY DBL END 16AWG 81"
PCS6GRN20G HellermannTyton  CAT 6 GSA SHLD PATCH CORD 20' GN
40-012-211 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 40POS
3021024-16 Qualtek  CABLE USB 2.0 480MBPS
PPM1430 YL002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG YELLOW 500'
R26W-0100 OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp  WIRE PVDF INS 26AWG WHITE 100'
FTH-14S-01-C Essentra Components  CBL TIE HLDR SCREW MNT NATURAL
WITA-18SF-M Essentra Components  CABLE TIE LOCKING NAT 3.85" 18LB
FCM1-S6-C30 Panduit Corp  CABLE MOUNT #6 SCREW
222D932-4/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q-150K-1/2-02-SS50M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-50M CLEAR
H000X025H2C Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK YELLOW
G2X3IB6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC IBLU 2X3"X 6'
181-00306 HellermannTyton  DUCT DIVIDER 1.5" WHITE
FT2X2YL Panduit Corp  FITTING TEE ABS YELLOW 2X2"
IELHK11-1REC4-32438-39-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
205-111-24549-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
L60030M2SQ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
0235.800MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL FAST 5X20MM .800A
142.6885.5702 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE T-LAG 70A 58V BRN TOE
B88069X2710B502 EPCOS Inc  T83-A260X
FEMTOSMDC016F-02 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH .16A RESET FUSE SMD
PRG18BB471MS1RB Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR
YQB120N2.30 Amphenol Advanced Sensors  PTC THERMISTORS YP 20%
SMAJ45AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMA
SA48CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC AXIAL
P0724UATP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 4CHP 65/130V 150A MS013
S10K320E2K1 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 459V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
V20E385PL1T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 10KA DISC 20MM
	MXL1.5KE24AE3  keywords
	    	MXL1.5KE24AE3
	MXL1.5KE24AE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXL1.5KE24AE3  pdf
	MXL1.5KE24AE3  datasheet
	MXL1.5KE24AE3  price
	MXL1.5KE24AE3  distributor
	electronic components MXL1.5KE24AE3
	MXL1.5KE24AE3  Circuit Protection
	MXL1.5KE24AE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXL1.5KE24AE3  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC CASE1
	MXL1.5KE24AE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .